

JEEP® PERFORMANCE PARTS - 2" LIFT KIT WITH FOX SHOCKS*

PARTS IN THIS KIT ARE:

Held to FCA US LLC production standards.

COMES IN A REUSABLE JEEP®

• Easy to install as no driveshaft or brake line replacements are required.

Rigorously tested for performance, durability and corrosion.

Give your chassis a lift.

With a Jeep[®] Performance Parts Lift Kit^{*}, you can scale larger rocks and cover more ground. Lift Kit provides increased vehicle height and over suspension travel for increased articulation when off-road. We offer 2" Lift Kits to allow improved ground clearance for larger tires.

P/N 77072468AC 2020-2021, Jeep _* Gladiator equipped with 3.6L engine	\$1,495
P/N 77072469AC 2020, Jeep _® Gladiator equipped with 3.0L diesel Lift Kit	\$1,495
P/N 77072430AE 2018-2021, 4-Door Jeep _* Wrangler JL equipped with 2.0L engine	\$1,495
P/N 77072395AE 2018-2021, 4-Door Jeep _® Wrangler JL equipped with 3.6L engine	\$1,495
P/N 77072399AE 2018-2021, 4-Door Jeep _* Wrangler JL equipped with 3.0L diesel engine	\$1,495
P/N 77072397AE 2018-2021, 2-Door Jeep _* Wrangler JL equipped with 2.0L engine	\$1,495
P/N 77072396AE 2018-2021, 2-Door Jeep _* Wrangler JL equipped with 3.6L engine	\$1,495



Item is a Mopar, accessory that may require installation by your dealer. Actual price of item is determined by the dealer and may vary from price shown. List price does not include installation, other ancillary equipment, or sales tax. See dealer for details. *Jeep, Performance Parts Lift Kits, Functional Beadlock Ring Kit, Tube Doors without mirrors and Off-Road Lights are aftermarket only and may not be installed by a Chrysler. Dodge, Jeep, or Ram dealer on any vehicle prior to its first retail sale, and may not be sold or financed in conjunction with the sale of a new vehicle. FCA US LLC does not authorize the installation of these parts on any vehicle prior to its first retail sale. FOX is a registered trademark of FCA US LLC. All Rights Reserved. Jeep and Mooar are registered trademarks of FCA US LLC.